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Holiday Schedule  
School Year 2026-2027 

Holiday  Year Groups Date and time  
School start 2026  

REC – Y11  
 

Tuesday, 11 August - School opens at  
08:55 to 13:00 
SFO opens afterwards for Y2 to Y4 

Autumn holiday  
(Week 42) 

 
REC – Y11 

Friday, 9 October - School closes at  
11:50 
SFO opens afterwards for Y2 to Y4 

Inservice training day  REC – Y11 Monday, 19 October - School closed 
 
Tuesday, 20 October - School opens as normal 

Christmas holiday   
REC – Y11 

Friday, 18 December - School closes at 
11:35   
SFO opens afterwards for Y2 to Y4 
 

Monday, 4 January – School and SFO open as normal 
Winter holiday  
(Week 7) 

REC – Y11 Friday, 12 February – School closes as normal  
 
Monday, 22 February - School and SFO open as 
normal 

Easter holiday   
REC – Y11 

Friday, 19 March – School closes at  
11:35  
SFO opens afterwards for Y2 to Y4 
 
Tuesday, 30 March – School and SFO open as normal 

Acension day  
(Public holiday) 

REC – Y11 Thursday, 6 May - School closed  

Additional holiday REC – Y11  Friday, 7 May – School closed  
Whit Monday  
(Public holiday) 

REC – Y11 Monday, 17 May – School closed  

Summer holiday  
REC – Y9 
 
 
 
Y10 – Y11 

Thursday, 24 June – School closes at  
14:45  
SFO opens afterwards for Y2 to Y4 
 
Friday, 25 June – School closes at  
11:35  
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SFO 

Normal opening hours of the SFO (after-school care programme) 2026-2027 

Opening Hours Time 
Monday to Thursday From the end of the school day until 17:30 
Friday From the end of the school day until 17:00  

We offer morning care every day, starting at 7:00 (Requires sign-up and payment) 

 

 

Holiday closure in the SFO (Year 2 to Year 4) and holiday opening of the SFO. 

Sign-up and payment required. 

Holiday Date and time  
The week before school starts 
(Week 32) 

Monday, 3 August to Friday, 7 August (Week 32) 
08:00-17:00 (Y2 to Y4) 

First school day for Danish 
students* 

Monday, 10 August - Note: SFO opens at 13:00 for international 
students until 17:30   

Autumn holiday (Week 42) Monday, 12 October to Friday, 16 October 
08:00-17:00 (Y1 to Y4 with sign-up) 

Inservice training day Monday, 19 October 
13:00 -17:30 (Y2 to Y4) 

Christmas holiday Monday, 21 December to Sunday, 3 January 
SFO closed 

Winter holiday (Week 7) Monday, 15 February to Friday, 19 February  
08:00-17:00 (Y1 to Y4 with sign-up) 

Easter holiday Monday, 22 March to Monday, 29 March 
SFO closed 

Acension day (Public holiday) Thursday 6, May  
SFO closed 

Additional holiday Friday, 7 May 
SFO closed 

Whit Monday  
(Public holiday) 

Monday, 17 May 
SFO closed 

Summer holiday opening days 
(Week 26) 

Friday, 25 June  
07:00-17:00 
 
Monday, 28 June to Friday, 2 July (Week 26)  
Kl. 08:00-17:00  (Y1 to Y4 with sign-up) 
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Caterpillars- and Butterflies Club 

Normal Opening Hours of the Caterpillars- and Butterflies Club 2026-2027 

Opening Hours - Caterpillars Club Time 
Monday to Friday 14:45-17:00 

Opening Hours - Butterflies Club  Time 
Monday to Thursday 14:45-17:30 
Friday 14:45-17:00  

 

Caterpillars Club (For Reception Class) 
Wednesday, 12 August 2026 — Caterpillars Club (first day after summer holiday)  
14:45–17:00 
Wednesday, 23 June 2027 – Last day for Caterpillars before the summer holidays 
14:45-17:00 
The Caterpillars Club will have the same holidays as the school and will finish early at 14:00 on the 
same days as the school finishes early at 11:35 or 11:50 for the holidays 

 

Buttterflies Club (For Year 1) 
Wednesday, 12 August 2026 – Butterflies Club (first day after summer holiday)  
14:45-17:30 
Wednesday, 23 June 2027 – Last day for Butterflies before the summer holidays 
14:45-17:30 
The Butterflies Club will have the same holidays as the school and will finish early at 14:30 on the 
same days as the school finishes early at 11:35 or 11:50 for the holidays 
Butterflies’ children may apply to attend SFO in week 42, week 7 and week 26 
(Requires sign up and payment) 

 


